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Pluggable Transceivers and Cables

Connect your tools with Transceivers, Direct Attach Cables,
Copper & Fiber Cables and Accessories

Model No. Network Speed Type Media Connector Optical Bandwidth Description

Pluggable Transceivers: 1GbE SFP

T000BASE-LX 1G Ethernet

1260nm-1600nm RX 1260nm-

1580nm TX

SFP+LR 1Gbps/10Gbps 10GBASE-LR/LW 10G Ethernet | Y MF LC 1355nm TX 1GBESFP
10 Mbps/100 Mbps/ E Category 5 _ 10G Optical
SFP+T  Gbps 10/100/1000 BASE-T g RJ45 o
SONET OC-48 LR-1 / SDH STM
L-16.1 SONET OC-12 / SDH

SFPEX40km 1Gbps STM 4 SONET OC-3/SDH STM- | 9u SMF LC 1270””12%%’;2 E?;( 1280nm-1 4 G sFp

1 Gigabit Ethernet / 1x/2x Fibre

Channel
SONET OC-48 LR-1 / SDH STM
L-16.1 SONET OC-12 / SDH

SFPEX90km 1Gbps STM 4 SONET OC-3/SDHSTM- | 9u SMF LC 1270nm-1000nm RXT280nm- | 1 Gpe spp

1 Gigabit Ethernet / 1x/2x Fibre

Channel
50u MMF/ 770nm-860nm RX 830nm-
SFPFX 1Gbps 1000Base-SX e MME LC ity 1GbE SFP
1270nm-1500nm RX
SFPLX 1Gbps 1000Base-LX 9u SMF LC Lo Secaldipa 1GbE SFP
1265nm-1600nm RX 1270nm-
SFPLX-WB 1Gbps 1000Base-LX 9u SMF LC 30Ty 1GbE SFP
50u MMF/ 770nm-860nm RX 830nm-

SFPSX 1Gbps 1000Base-SX Ethernet 6250 MMF LC 360nm TX 1GbE SFP
SFPTX 1Gbps 10/100/1000 BASE-T CatagT%ry > Rus . 1GbE SFP
SFPTX1G 1Gbps 10/100/1000 BASE-T Catﬁ%%ry > RI45 - 1GbE SFP
SFPZX 1Gbps 1000BASE-LW 1G Ethernet |  9u SMF LC 1270nm-1600nm RX1430nm- | e opp

Pluggable Transceivers: 10G Optical SFP+

-1UGBI- ) 0G Optica
; 10Gbps SFP-10G-BX 9uSMF | LC simplex 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX
Di-1270-1330 P P SFP+
SFP+-10GBi- . 10G Optical
. 10Gbps SFP-10G-BX 9u SMF LC simplex 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX
Di-1330-1270 P P SFP+
1260nm-1600nm RX 1530nm- | 10G Optical
SFP+ER 10Gbps 10GBASE-ER/EW 10G Ethernet | 9u SMF LC iy Srp
1000BASE-SX 1G Ethernet | 50u MMF/ 840nm-860nm RX 10G Optical
SFP+SR 1Gbps/10Gbps 10GBASE-SR/SW 10G Ethernet | 62.5u MMF L 840nm-860nm TX SFP+
T000BASE-LX 1G Ethernet 1260nm-1600nm RX 1260nm- 10G Optical
SFP+LR 1Gbps/10Gbps 10GBASE-LRALW 10G Ethernet | 21 MF L 1355nm TX SFP+
10GBASE-LRM 10G Ether- .
SFP+LR10G 10Gbps net 1200-SM-LL-L 10G Fibre | 9u SMF LC 1260nm-1600nm RX 1260nm- | 106 Opical
1355nm TX SFP+
Channel
SFP+LR 10GbDs 10GBASE-LRM 10G Ethernet | 20U MMF/ LC 1260nm-1600nm RX 1260nm- | 10G Optical
M10G P 62.5u MMF 1355nm TX SFP+
50u MMF/ 840nm-860nm RX 840nm- 10G Optical
SFP+SR10G 10Gbps T0GBASE-SR/SW 10G Ethernet | = c “yivic LC 860nm TX SEP+
10 mbpsd/100mbps/ : Category 5 ” 10G Optical
SFP+T 1Gbps 1000BASE-T UTP RJ45 SEP+
SFP+SR_T 1Gbps/10Gbps 10GBASE-SR/SW 10G Ethernet
50u MMF/ 840nm-860nm RX 10G Optical
SFP+ZR80 10Gbps 10GBASE-ER/EW 10G Ethernet | ¢ ‘v LC 40N 8e0mm T “rp
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Pluggable Transceivers: QSFP

OM4 50 )
+ - - .
QSFP. 190G 1Gbps/10Gbps 40GBASE-SRA /125pm Single 1x12 MPO 840nm-860nm RX 840nm QSFP
BiDi MME receptacle 860nm TX
OM4 50
QSFP+10GLR 10Gbps 10GBASE-SR/SW /125um LC 840nm-860nm RX 840nm- QsFP
MME 860nm TX
OM4 50 .
T00GBASE-SR4 100G Single MPO12 840nm-860nm RX 840nm-
QSFP+28SR4 100Gbps Ethernet / 1le§/lme receptacle 860nm TX QSFP
OM4 50 A1 850 RX, 850 TXA2 880 RX
+ - 5 / 9
QSFP+285R 100Gbps 1oo§uEt|:ir&i§|§ver /125um DUp'etXa Lo TP | 880 TXA3 910 RX, 910 TX M QSFP
SWDM4 P MMF 940 RX, 940 TX
Lane center wavelengths
(range)
Supports 41.2 Gb/s 3 1264.5-12775
QSFP+40-LR4 agaregate bit rates 40BASE-LR4 SMF LC Connector 12845 - 12975 QSFP
1304.5-1317.5
1324.5-13375
o ol ecoptacie OSF7-
ulti-rate capability: receptacle + ) )
QSFP+40G | 1.06Gb/s to 10.5Gb/s 40BASE-SR4 MMF Gen2 Optical 840nm 88%%“ RX 840nm QSFP
} nm TX
per channel Transceiver
Module
Single 1x12 MPO
. Multi-rate capability: receptacle QSFP+
QSF 1.06Gb/s to 10.5Gb/s 40BASE-SR4 MMF Gen2 Optical 840””8866%2”% F%i 840nm- QSFP
P+40G-ER4 per channel Transceiver
Module
Single 1x12 MPO
Multi-rate capability: receptacle QSFP+
+ - , -
QSFP+A0G- | 'y 5 70.56bs 4OBASE-SR4 MMF Gen2 Optical | 840nm-860nm RX 840nm QSFP
BiDi } 860nm TX
per channel Transceiver
Module
TOGBASE-SR/SW 10G 50u MMF/ 840nm-860nm RX 840nm-
QSFP28PSM4 10Gbps Ethernet 62.5u MMF Le 860nm TX QSFP
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